
Tuition Rates Annual Tuition 11 Month / 
Priority Draft 

10 Month / 
Prorated Draft

K3/K4 3 day $3,000 $273 $300

K3/K4 5 day $3,500 $318 $350

K5 1/2 day $3,800 $345 $380

K5 full day* $5,200 $473 $520

1st - 6th grade * $5,200 $473 $520

K5 full day & 1st - 6th grade 
(2nd Child)

$4,900 $445 $490

K5 full day & 1st - 6th grade 
(3rd Child)

$4,600 $418 $460

7th - 12th grade * $6,100 $555 $610

7th - 12th grade (2nd Child) $5,800 $527 $580

7th - 12th grade (3rd Child) $5,500 $500 $550
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2025-2026 Tuition & Fees

Extended Care Rates 
Available at Lower School only

3:30 Pick-up 
(per month)

5:30 Pick-up 
(per month)

Daily Drop-In 
(daily rate)

Preschool 5 Day $200 $230 $20
Preschool 3 Day $125 $145 $20

Elementary 5 Day $175 $20
Elementary 3 Day $135 $20

Enrollment Fee

Per Student Priority Enrollment (2/3/25 - 4/30/25): $400  
Open Enrollment (5/1/25 and after): $500

Other Fees (* optional)

*Athletic Fees  
 Per Student  
(Lower & Upper School)

$200
 for the first sport, $100 for each 
additional sport. Fees must be paid before 
a student may practice.

*Lunch prices vary per meal

Senior Fee $200  for cap & gown, diplomas, formal, etc.

Testing (ACT on 
campus per test) $60  for Upper School Students

*Yearbook  $80
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Various nominal fees may apply throughout the school year for voluntary items and events.

* Available for sibling discount.  
(Sibling discounts are intended for individual households and/or custodial 
parents/guardians.)

Payment Options 
An active and valid bank account or credit/debit card must be linked in FACTS Family 
Portal for a student to be actively enrolled. 

Annually Payment due in July on the 2nd or 16th

Semi-annual Payment due in July & January on the 2nd or 16th

Monthly Payment due monthly on the 2nd or 16th 
• 11 Month / Priority Draft: If a student enrolls by June 

20, 2025, the family can pay the annual tuition over 11 
months. Note: students enrolled on June 21 or after will 
be drafted on the 16th of July.  

• 10 Month / Prorated Draft: If a student enrolls after 
July 5, 2025, the monthly draft amount is determined by 
dividing the annual tuition by 10 months (see tuition 
chart). It is prorated based on the number of months 
enrolled.  

http://www.laurelchristian.org

